


Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680620 Jockey wheel 1
2 680621 Tow coupler 1
3 680622 Reinforce plate 1
4 680623 Bolt 4
5 680624 Bracket 1
6 680625 Jockey wheel clamp 1
7 680626 Tow bar 1
8 680627 Rear lamp cable 1
9 680159 Mud guard bracket 1
10 680629 Reflection 2
11 680630 Reflection bracket 2
12 680631 Mud guard 2
13 680632 Wheel 2
14 680633 Eye bolt 1
15 680634 Feeding spring 1
16 680635 Axle UBR500 1
17 680636 Spring holder 1
18 680165 Battery 1
19 680167 Mudguard right bracket 1
20 680639 Mud guard bracket 1
21 680640 Battery fix bolt 2
22 680641 Rear lamps assy. 1
23 680642 Back bracket 1
24 680643 Feeding hopper 1
25 680722 Emergency cable 1
26 680645 Hinge pin 1
27 680646 Drum housing 1
28 680647 Discharge chute 1
29 680648 Feeding control cable 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680649 Blade bolt 12
2 680030 Blade 2
3 680651 Rotor/Drum assy. 1




\ N P
]

14



Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680652 Rotor/drum housing 1
2 680653 RPM counter 1
3 680654 Key 1
4 680069 Rotor pulley SPB175-2-2012-40 1
5 680656 Plate washer 1
6 680657 Belt cover 1
7 680658 Belt cover front bracket 1
8 680659 Pump 1
9 680660 Tension bolt pump 2
10 680661 Tension plate engine 1
11 680662 Engine fix plate right 1
12 680663 Tension bolt engine 2
13 680664 Cushion block 2
14 680665 Pump belt 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
15 680666 Engine 1
16 680667 Gasoline tank 1
17 680668 Tank clamp 1
18 680669 Bumper 1
19 680080 Cap bumper 4
20 680671 Tank bolt 2
21 680672 Engine plate 1
22 680673 Engine fix plate left 1
23 680674 Valve cover 1
24 680675 Valve assy 1
25 680676 Valve plate 1
26 680677 Grease nipple 1
27 680678 Controller 1
28 680047 Relay 2
29 680680 Hose couple 1
30 680066 Drum belt 2
31 680682 Plate washer 1
32 680683 Bush outside 1
33 680058 Engine to drum pulley 1
34 680685 Engine to pump SPA85-01-1210-11 1
35 680686 Key 1
36 680687 Bush inside 1
37 680688 Circlip 1
38 680689 Dring 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680690 Rear lamp group left 1
2 680691 Plate lamp 2
3 680692 Rear lamp group right 1
4 680693 Side reflection 2
5 680694 Bracket 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680695 Shoulder bolt 2
2 680696 Joint bearing 4
3 680697 Tray hinge 2
4 680698 Tray cover 1
5 680699 Eyebolt 2
6 680700 Spring 2
7 680701 Lock plate 1
8 680702 Connecting plate 2
9 680703 Pin 2
10 680290 Micro switch 1
11 680705 Reset button 1
12 680706 Indicator 2
13 680707 Control switch 1
14 680708 Lock hinge 2
15 680294 Shoulder bolt 2
16 680710 Release lever 1
17 680711 Lubricant bearing 1
18 680105 Lock base 1
19 680106 Spring 1
20 680714 Panic bar 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
21 680715 Flap strip 1
22 680716 Tray 1
23 680717 Tray locker 1
24 680718 Lock pin 1
25 680719 Hopper 1
26 680720 Cable connect base 1
27 680721 Cable plug 1
28 680722 Emergency cable 1
29 680723 Cable cover 1
30 680724 Water proof seal 1
31 680725 Emergency switch box 1
32 680726 Emergency switch 1
33 680727 Cap 2
34 680728 Flap 3







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680729 Feeding roller 1
2 680730 Bearing washer 1
3 680731 Bearing 2
4 680732 Roller bracket 1
5 680677 Grease nipple 1
6 680734 Circlip 1
7 680735 Coupler 2
8 680736 Hydraulic motor 1
9 680737 Hook plate 1







Kod

Nazwa llos¢
1 680738 Coupler 1
2 680739 Return coupler 3
3 680740 Valve unit 1
4 680741 Mag switch 2







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680742 Pulley 1
2 680743 Pump bracket 1
3 680744 Key 1
4 680745 Transmission unit 1
5 680746 Pump 1
6 680747 Inlet coupler 1
7 680748 Outlet coupler 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680749 Rotor assy. 1
2 680750 Rotor housing 1
3 680751 Hose coupler 1
4 680752 Outlet mounting base 1
5 680753 O seal 1
6 680416 Outlet filter 1
7 680755 Coupler 1
8 680756 Anvil mounting bracket 1
9 680757 Bearing holder right 2
10 680758 Bearing cover 1
11 680004 Bearing 2
12 680760 Insert left 1
13 680761 Feeding roller limit 1
14 680762 Spacer roller pivot 1
15 680763 Washer roller pivot 1
16 680764 Bearing 1
17 680765 Feeding roller 1
18 680766 Hinge left 1
19 680767 Cover 1
20 680768 Output base 1
21 680769 Roller cover 1
22 680027 Anvil 1
23 680771 Return filter 1
24 680772 Belt cover holder 1
25 680773 Tank cap 1
25a 680449 Return filter refill 1
26 680376 Rpm reader 1
27 680775 Reader bracket 1
28 680776 Cover slot 1
29 680777 Insert right 1
30 680372 Micro switch 1
31 680779 Hinge right 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680779 Washer 1
2 680780 Circlip 1
3 680781 Bearing 2
6 680782 Positioner 1
4 680783 Shaft 1
5 680784 Bracket 1







Lp Kod Nazwa llos¢
1 680784 Deflector 1
2 680785 Bolt M8*20 2
3 680786 Nylonlock Nut M8 2
4 680787 Washer 16
5 680473 Washer 10 2
6 680128 Knob M10*20 1
7 680790 Output top 1
8 680791 Rotation locker 1
9 680792 Positioner 1
10 680708 Lock kit 2
11 680794 Bolt M8*16 2
12 680795 Output bottom 1
13 680796 Fixer 1
14 680797 Adjust washer 1
15 680798 Direction limit 1
16 680799 Spacer 1
17 680800 Bolt M8*3 4
18 680801 Spring washer 7
19 680802 Nut M8 5




	rys (1)
	rys (2)
	rys (3)
	rys (4)
	rys (5)
	rys (6)
	rys (7)
	rys (8)
	rys (9)
	rys (10)
	rys (11)
	rys (12)
	rys (13)



